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FE ASIAGO (0503011C)
ASIAGO - 13-06-2005 - 19-06-2005

Torneo FE ASIAGO 0503011C

Luogo ASIAGO  [Belluno - Veneto]
Periodo 13-06-2005 - 19-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 12

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 3N Achilli Michele          ITA TOS GR 1580 0 0 1976 M

11 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA VEN VI 1562 0 0 1972 M 122678

2 NC Brugnaro Luca            ITA VEN PD 1431 0 0 1971 M

3 2N Bugelli Edoardo          ITA EMI FE 1604 0 0 1990 M 100744

9 3N Coatti Nicola            ITA EMI FE 1490 0 0 1990 M 113151

8 1N Donadi Gabriele          ITA VEN VI 1655 0 0 1943 M 110148

7 NC Fracasso Pezzolato GiacomITA VEN PD 1404 0 0 1989 M 109641

5 2N Menin Massimo            ITA VEN PD 1589 0 0 1958 M 104053

4 3N Monti Filippo            ITA EMI FE 1505 0 0 1990 M 100749

6 2N Pistone Salvatore        ITA LIG GE 1619 0 0 1964 M 106181

12 2N Rigoni Vinicio           ITA VEN VI 1712 0 0 1963 M 123996

10 NC Vecchi Alessio           ITA EMI FE 1344 0 0 1990 M 122501
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 3N Achilli Michele          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1976 M

11 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1972 M 122678

2 NC Brugnaro Luca            ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1971 M

3 2N Bugelli Edoardo          ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 100744

9 3N Coatti Nicola            ITA 1490 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 M 113151

8 1N Donadi Gabriele          ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1943 M 110148

7 NC Fracasso Pezzolato GiacomITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 109641

5 2N Menin Massimo            ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 104053

4 3N Monti Filippo            ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1990 M 100749

6 2N Pistone Salvatore        ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 106181

12 2N Rigoni Vinicio           ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 123996

10 NC Vecchi Alessio           ITA 1344 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1990 M 122501
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